PRECEDENT FIRST REGISTRATION ADVERTISEMENT

LAND REGISTRY

REGISTERED OWNER:	FOLIO NO:
APPLICATION FOR OWNERSHIP BASE	ED ON POSSESSION
APPLICATION NO: APPLICATION OF: LAND SITUATED AT:	
TAKE NOTICE THAT has applied to Land Registry to be registered as ful (postal address/sufficient description of the land) as inspected at the office of Land Registry at the address	shown on a map which may be
Any person objecting to compliance with the applica of Titles, Lanyon Plaza, 7 Lanyon Place, Belfast publication of this notice stating valid grounds of objections.	BT1 3LP within 28 days of the
The application number must be quoted on all corres	spondence.
Unless any objection stating sufficient grounds is effected pursuant to the application.	so lodged, registration may be
CHRISTINE FARRELL REGISTRAR OF TITLES	

APPLICATION FILED BY SOLICITORS

PRECEDENT FIRST REGISTRATION NOTICE

	LAND REGISTRY
REGISTERED OWNER:	FOLIO NO:
APPLICATION NO:	
APPLICATION OF:	
0 ,	of has applied to red, by virtue of adverse possession, as owner of address/sufficient description of the land) as shown on ion.
A copy of the application is en	closed.
No response to this notice is req	uired unless you wish to object
	objection, you should write to the Registrar of Titles, Belfast BT1 3LP within 28 days of the date of this ojection.
The application number must be	quoted on all correspondence.
Unless any objection stating so effected pursuant to the applicat	ufficient grounds is so lodged, registration may be ion.
Dated	
Solicitors for the Applicant	

PRECEDENT ADVERTISEMENT - PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE

REGISTERED OWNER:	LAND REGISTRY FOLIO NO:
APPLICATION FOR	OWNERSHIP BASED ON POSSESSION
APPLICATION NO:	
APPLICATION OF:	
LAND SITUATED AT:	
Land Registry for a declaration the registered as full owner of of description of the land) as show Land Registry at the address show Any person objecting to compliant of Titles, Lanyon Plaza, 7 Lany publication of this notice stating of the application number must be	certain land situate at (postal address/sufficient on a map which may be inspected at the office of own below. Ince with the application should write to the Registrative on Place, Belfast BT1 3LP within 28 days of the valid grounds of objection. Inquoted on all correspondence.
CHRISTINE FARRELL REGISTRAR OF TITLES	
APPLICATION FILED BY	SOLICITORS

PRECEDENT FIRST REGISTRATION NOTICE - PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE

	LAND REGISTRY
REGISTERED OWNER:	FOLIO NO:
APPLICATION NO:	
APPLICATION OF	
Land Registry for a declaration t registered as full owner of	, the Personal Representative of eceased late of has applied to the hat deceased, was entitled to be certain land situate at <i>(postal address/sufficient</i> n on the map attached to the application.
A copy of the application is en	closed.
No response to this notice is req	uired unless you wish to object
	objection, you should write to the Registrar of Titles, Belfast BT1 3LP within 28 days of the date of this ojection.
The application number must be	quoted on all correspondence.
Unless any objection stating su effected pursuant to the applicati	ufficient grounds is so lodged, registration may be ion.
Dated	
Solicitors for the Applicant	